2025年博士研究生招生拟录取公示名单
	考生

姓名
	准考证号
	外语
成绩
	专业
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总分
	拟录取结果/专业方向

	杨*学
	829135102025001
	91.00 
	50.00 
	92.38 
	79.39 
	拟录取/ 01

	符*哲
	829135102025005
	73.50 
	52.00 
	96.00 
	78.30 
	拟录取/ 02

	姜*钰
	829135102025002
	94.00 
	76.00 
	90.38 
	86.79 
	拟录取/ 03

	王*慧
	829135102025008
	54.00 
	73.00 
	90.00 
	77.70 
	拟录取/ 04

	李*
	829135102025010
	64.00 
	56.00 
	85.00 
	72.10 
	不录取/ 04

	张*
	829135102025004
	59.00 
	32.00 
	70.33 
	56.57 
	不录取/ 04

	郜*玥
	829135102025007
	70.50 
	50.00 
	90.00 
	74.10 
	拟录取/ 05

	张*
	829135102025006
	44.50 
	46.00 
	82.00 
	63.70 
	不录取/ 05

	黄*玲
	829135102025012
	57.00 
	81.00 
	92.00 
	81.70 
	拟录取/ 06

	刘*
	829135102025011
	43.50 
	43.00 
	70.00 
	56.60 
	不录取/ 06

	燕*强
	829135102025003
	71.00 
	81.50 
	90.75 
	84.03 
	拟录取/ 07

	余*璐
	829135102025009
	64.00 
	60.00 
	90.00 
	75.80 
	拟录取/ 08


联系方式：

电话：010-62496191
邮箱：yjsb621@163.com

通讯地址：北京市82信箱33分箱

北京航空材料研究院研究生部

2025年5月
